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	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	01
	02

	
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	May Day, World Laughter Day,        Mother Goose Day
	Sibling appreciation Day

	
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09

	
	Fly a kite day Rigatoni/Cheese hot dish & salad
	Teacher appreciation day Sloppy joe, Peas,& banana
	 Cinco De Mayo           Chicken, potatoes, corn & bisquts
	Mrs.Kathy OFF -11th Nat'l Day of Prayer Nurses Day Grilled cheese, ham green beans apple sauce
	Mrs. Lily's Birthday Chicken Fingers, Bread, French fries, & peaches
	 
	Mother's            Day

	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Cheese bread, salad, & fruit
	Hamburger, Beans, banana
	Turkey, potatoes, roll, and applesauce
	Miss Lily's last day as toddler teacher. Spaghrtti, green beans, & pears
	Chicken Nuggets. Tater tots, & pineapple
	
	Int Day of peace

	
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Ham sandwiches, french fries,& applesauce
	Taco/cheese, lettuce. And Pine apples
	Goulosh with cheese, potatoes, & oranges
	Nat'l. Rescue Dog Day
World Bee Day  Chicken pattyw/bun, Fries,& peas
	French toast, sausage, tator tots, & banana
	 
	World Turtle day

	
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	Meat loaf, bread, scallop potatoes, & peaches
	Brynlee's Birthday  Pork sandwiches, corn, & applesauce
	Chicken nuggets w/ sweet saur sauce, carrot, & pineapple
	Graduation Tator tot hotdish, green beans, & bread
	Cheese potatoes, ham, pread, & oranges
	Peace Keeper day
	 

	
	31
	01
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	CLOSED  Memorial Day
	Lasagna w/beef, cheese, salad,
	Graduating Friends: Abbilgail, Beatrice, Brynlee, Caleb, Collins, Everly, Kit, Layna, Liza, Raylan, Raegan,
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